WE DELIVER l' IAHDII’I'DE

WE DO ISLANWDIE DELIVERY

Contact Domex Courier Service to get your goods Safely & Quickly.

Call Now - 0719327821
AREA LOCATOR

Bandarawela

Monaragala
o

g e
‘Ratnapura Embilipitiya

© Avissawella

Hambantota "




Delivery schedule

DISTRICT CITY LIMITS SUBURBS OUTSTATIONS

CITY OFFICE 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
NEGOMBO 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
GAMPAHA 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
KALUTARA 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
GALLE 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
MATARA 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
HAMBANTOTA 12.00p.m. - 2.00p.m 02.00p.m, - 04.00 p.m 04.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
AVISSAWELLA 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
KEGALLE 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
HATTON 10.00a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
NUWARA ELIYA 10.00a.m. - 12.30p.m 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
KANDY 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
RATNAPURA 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
BALANGODA 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
BANDARAWELA 09.00a.m. - 12.30a.m 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
BADULLA 10.30a.m. - 12.30a.m 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
MONARAGALA 12.00noon. - 11.30a.m 11.30a.m. - 01.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
AMPARA 02.30p.m. - 03.30p.m. 03.30a.m. - 05.30 p.m After 05.00pm
KURUNEGALA 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
CHILAW 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
DAMBULLA 08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m. 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
POLONNARUWA 10.00a.m. - 10.30a.m 10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m 02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
BATTICALOA 02.00a.m - 3.00p.m 03.00p.m. - 05.00p.m Next Day

TRINCOMALEE

09.30a.m. - 10.30a.m

10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m

02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.

ANURADHAPURA

09.00a.m. - 10.30a.m

10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m

02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.

VAUNIA

11.30a.m - 01.00p.m

01.00p.m. - 03.30p.m

02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.




JAFFNA(48 hours)
MAHIYANGANAYA
EMBILIPITIYA
PUTTLAM

KIRIBATHGODA

09.00a.m. - 10.30a.m

09.30a.m. - 10.30a.m

10.00a.m - 11.00am

09.00a.m - 11.00am

08.30a.m. - 10.30a.m

10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m
10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m
11.00a.m - 2.00p.m
11.00a.m - 2.00p.m

10.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m

02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.
02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.

02.00p.m. - 05.00p.m.

Branch Location

BRANCH

AMPARA

ANURADHAPURA

AVISSAWELLA

BADULLA

BALANGODA

BATTICALOA

BANDARAWELA

CHILAW

DAMBULLA

EMBILIPITIYA

GALLE

GAMPAHA

HAMBANTOTA

HATTON

JAFFNA

ADDRESS

No;9, SiriDammarathana Mawatha, Ampara.
No0.488/37F, Stage 2, PurahalaPedesa, Anuradhapura
No.45, Kudagama Road, Avissawella

No.34, Cocowatta Road, Badulla.

No0.25/25(77 1/5),Mohan SaliyaEllawalaMawatha,New
Town ,Balangoda

No 569, Trinco Road, Batticaloa.

No0.250/B,Commercial Bank
Building,DharmaVijayaMawatha,Bandarawela

No0.24/1,Corea Mawatha,StationRoad,Chilaw
No; 1/1,1st Floor,New Bus Stand,KandyRd,Dambulla.

No.259/A,OppositeVisakaHall,Ratnapura Road,
Pallegama,Embilipitiya

N0;99C,OldMataraRd,PettigalawatteRoad,Galle.
No;2A/3,Gampaha Road,Miriswatta,Mudungoda
No;70,BaddewelaRd,Hambantota.

No0.18, Main Street, Hatton

N0.187/30, Union Lane, Off Hospital Road,Jaffna

BRANCH TEL

063 7 306 307

025 7 306 307

036 7 306 307

055 7 306 307

045 7 306 308

065 7 306 307

057 7 306 307

032 7 306 307

066 7 306 307

047 7 306 307

091 7 306 307

033 7 306 307

047 7 306 308

051 7 306 307

021 7 306 307

BRANCH
HEAD

0771 067 820

0771 082 880

0771 082 910

0771 082 892

0771082 877

0771 067 836

0771 082 886

0771082 913

0771 067 792

0771 067 808

0771082 875

0771 082 863

0771 082 868

0771 067 798

0771 082 883



KALUTARA

KANDY

KEGALLE

KIRIBATHGODA

KURUNEGALA

MAHIYANGANAYA

MATARA

MONARAGALA

NEGOMBO

NUWARA ELIYA

PETTAH

POLONNARUWA

PUTTALAM

RATNAPURA

TRINCOMALEE

VAUNIA

No0.94 1/1,Kongas Handiya,GalleRd,Kalutara North,
Kalutara

No0.135/5, Nabisha Shopping Complex,
KotugodellaVeediya, Kandy

No0.63,Colombo Rd,Kegalle

No144,New Supermarket,Kiribathgoda
No;51 1/1, Kandy Rd, Kurunegala.

No.25, Buddhagaya Rd, Mahiyanganaya
No0.49/1, Kumarathunga Mawatha,Matara
No.41, New Bus Stand, Monaragala
No0.601,3 rdKurana,ColomboRd,Negombo

No;4/3, New Shopping Complex, Cargils Ground, Kandy
Road,NuwaraEliya

5A, Adhikarana Mawatha,(off Sangaraja Mawatha),
Colombo 10

No;24,2ndCanelRd,Kaduruwela,Polonnaruwa.
No0.10D,K.K.Street,Puttlam

No0.86/B,Inner Circular Road,Rathnapura
No.30, New Bus Stand, Trincomalee

No 60, 1st Floor, 1st Cross Street Vaunia

038 7 306 307

081 7 306 307

035 7 306 307

011 7 306 312

037 7 306 307

055 7 306 308

041 7 306 307

055 7 306 309

031 7 306 307

052 7 306 307

011 7 306 307

027 7 306 307

032 7 306 308,

045 7 306 307

026 7 306 307

025 7 306 307

0771 082 903

0771 082 850

0771 082 855

0771 082 836

0771 067 835

0771 067 839

0771 082 866

0771082917

0771 082 832

0777 306 005

0771 082 828

0771 082 908

0771 082 896

0771 082 853

0771 067 810

0771 067 819



About Domex

With experience and the aptitude of serving the nation for over a decade, Domex is the
ultimate domestic oourier service provider in
SriLanka.




About Domex Courier Service

With experience and the aptitude of serving the nation for over a decade, Domex is the
ultimate domestic courier service provider in Sri Lanka. The stability and the accuracy
gained through our vast years of service and experience, Domex functions with the
highest confidence in widest coverage, security and the rapid delivery of your important
documents and packages.

With the strength of an experienced and talented team, Domex also possesses a strong
background in logistics management. As a result of the trust we have been maintaining
with our corporate clients, today Domex serves as the official courier for numerous
entities in Sri Lanka.

Domex maintains high service standards with the optimum levels of quality to ensure
that your packages and documents are handled by professionals. With a large network
which keeps expanding to cover each and every corner of Sri Lanka, Domex serves as
the fastest courier in domestic delivery service in Sri Lanka.



